Position

Instructor, Automotive

Instructor, Automotive

Instructor, Automotive

Instructor, Automotive

Instructor, Automotive

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Automotive - Sbvc

Automotive - Sbvc

Automotive - Sbvc

Automotive - Sbvc

Automotive - Sbvc

Total Wages
$110,875

$110,498

$103,773

$95,369

$95,223



