	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Automotive		San Bernardino Community College District	Automotive - Sbvc	\$110,875
2.	Instructor, Automotive		San Bernardino Community College District	Automotive - Sbvc	\$110,498
3.	Instructor, Automotive		San Bernardino Community College District	Automotive - Sbvc	\$103,773
4.	Instructor, Automotive		San Bernardino Community College District	Automotive - Sbvc	\$95,369
5.	Instructor, Automotive		San Bernardino Community College District	Automotive - Sbvc	\$95,223